NVIDIA CONNECTX-7
NDR 400G INFINIBAND ADAPTER CARD
ACCELERATE DATA-DRIVEN SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING
WITH IN-NETWORK COMPUTING
The NVIDIA® ConnectX®-7 NDR 400 gigabits per second (Gb/s) InfiniBand host channel
adapter (HCA) provides the highest networking performance available to take on the world’s
most challenging workloads. The ConnectX-7 InfiniBand adapter provides ultra-low latency,
400Gb/s throughput, and innovative NVIDIA In-Network Computing engines to deliver

For other bracket types, contact NVIDIA.
Note 1.Pre OCP3.2 Spec
ADAPTER CARD PORTFOLIO AND ORDERING INFORMATION
PCIE STANDUP FORM FACTOR
InfiniBand Supported Speeds
[Gb/s]
Network Ports and Cages
Host Interface
[PCIe]
Form Factor / Feature
Support
Orderable Part Number
(OPN)
NDR/NDR200
1x OSFP PCIe Gen 4.0/5.0 x16 HHHL MCX75510AAN-NEAT
1x OSFP With option for extension HHHL MCX75310AAN-NEAT
1x OSFP PCIe Gen 4.0/5.0 x16 HHHL MCX75510AAS-NEAT
2x OSFP PCIe Gen 4.0/5.0 x16 Secure boot MCX75511BAN-NEAT
NDR200
1x OSFP PCIe Gen 4.0/5.0 x16 HHHL MCX75510AAN-HEAT
1x OSFP With option for extension HHHL MCX75310AAN-HEAT
2x OSFP PCIe Gen 4.0/5.0 x16 FHHL MCX75511BAN-HEAT
HDR/HDR100/EDR
1x QSFP PCIe Gen 4.0/5.0 x16 HHHL MCX755105AN-HEAT
2x QSFP With option for extension HHHL MCX755106AN-HEAT
Dimensions without brackets are 167.65mm x 68.90mm. All adapters are shipped with the tall bracket
mounted and a short bracket as an accessory
IC ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description OPN